NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES
SUBMITTAL PACKAGE
FOR OVERHEAD MEP APPLICATIONS
ALLFASTENERS.COM  |  888.859.6060
2
3
4
5-6

4.00 0.250 0.233 1.250 2.205 5.506 2.753
5.00 0.250 0.233 1.250 3.135 12.463 4.985
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 3: NEXSPAN2™ H SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE LENGTH SLOT WIDTH
14NSH310 3 x 3 x 1/4" 10' 0.688"
14NSH410 4 x 4 x 1/4" 10' 1.250"
14NSH510 5 x 5 x 1/4" 10' 1.250"
14NSH320 3 x 3 x 1/4" 20' 0.688"
14NSH420 4 x 4 x 1/4" 20' 1.250"
14NSH520 5 x 5 x 1/4" 20' 1.250"
TABLE 4: NEXSPAN2™ UNIVERSAL CLAMP ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE FITS PART #
14NSHC3 3" 14NSH310 & 14NSH320
14NSHC4 4" 14NSH410 & 14NSH420
14NSHC5 5" 14NSH510 & 14NSH520
PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
PROJECT:         APPROVED
ADDRESS:         APPROVED AS NOTED
CONTRACTOR:         NOT APPROVED